
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Thursday, 01 Sep 2022 to Friday, 30 Sep 2022

Thu 01 Sep
01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

08:00AM - 09:45AM Leadership Team Meeting - Boardroom

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 02 Sep
01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

09:00AM - 10:10AM VHAP Maths- Ash Week B

Sun 04 Sep
04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

Mon 05 Sep
04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

08:40AM - 08:55AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

11:15AM - 03:25PM Pinocchio by Make a scene

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Tue 06 Sep
04:00PM - 07:00PM YEAR 9 TO 11 SKI CAMP

09:00AM - 03:30PM Boys to the Bush

10:15AM - 11:20AM VHAP English - Chestnut Week A

02:00PM - 02:55PM VHAP English - Black Week A

Wed 07 Sep
09:30AM - 11:45AM GAT Test - Section A Literacy and Numeracy

11:00AM - 07:00PM Parent Student Teacher Interviews

01:15PM - 03:00PM GAT Test Section B general knowledge & skills

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Thu 08 Sep
08:00AM - 09:45AM School Improvement Team (SIT) Meeting - Main Staff Room

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 to 12 Athletics

10:30AM - 11:00AM OneStop Driving School Visit

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM SWPSB Meeting

Fri 09 Sep
All day School Production

11:15AM - 12:51PM Elevate Education - year 12

11:20AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Ash Week A

Sat 10 Sep
All day School Production

Sun 11 Sep
All day School Production



Mon 12 Sep
07:15AM - 06:00PM VCAL SALVOS homeless city tour 2022

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

Tue 13 Sep
10:15AM - 11:15AM VHAP English - Black Week B

01:50PM - 02:55PM VHAP English - Chestnut Week B

Wed 14 Sep
09:00AM - 03:00PM Training to obtain TAE Cert IV in Training & Asses

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Myrrhee

09:30AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursion Semester 2 2022

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting

Thu 15 Sep
08:00AM - 09:45AM Leadership Team Meeting - Boardroom

08:30AM - 12:30PM Year 10 Immunisation Catch Up

08:45AM - 09:45AM Year 7 immunizations-2nd dose

09:00AM - 10:00AM Year 7 Immunisations

09:00AM - 10:30AM Year 7 HPV 2ns Dose Immunisations

09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7 Immunizations

10:30AM - 11:00AM Brown Brothers Career Presentation

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

05:30PM - 07:00PM 2023 Year 7 Information Evening

Fri 16 Sep
08:45AM - 09:00AM Term 3 Ends

09:00AM - 10:10AM VHAP Maths- Ash Week B

Tue 20 Sep
08:30AM - 12:15PM Year 12 practice exam


